
2014 Hankook Tyre Queensland Rally Championship

State 2WD Championship

Placing Driver Make/Model

1 Clay Weston 2009 Ford Fiesta

2 Marco Jensen VW Polo

3 Justin Northage Mitubishi Mirage

4 Ryan Smart Datsun 180B SSS

5 Philip Casper Ford Escort

6 Brian Brosnan 1985 BMW 318i

7 Chris Wedding 1969 Datsun 1600

=8 Glenn Mitchell 1979 Ford Grp 4 Mark 2

=8 Ivan Voevodin 1983 Mazda RX7

=8 Chris Harbeck Toyota TA22

=11 Tim Dillon 1995 Hyundai Lantra

=11 Matthew Linning 1978 Ford Mark 2

=13 Michael Lasijczuk Datsun 180B SSS

=13 Marius Swart Toyota Echo

=13 Tony Quinn BMW E30 M3

=13 Andrew Fuller 1996 Daihatsu Charade

=17 Jamie Yule 1998 Mitsubishi Mirage

=17 Dale Williamson Toyota Corolla

=17 Terry Brosnan 1984 Toyota Supra

=17 Darren Baker 1995 Nissan 200SX Silvia

=21 James Dragona 1995 Hyundai Excel X3

=21 Megan Benson Nissan Bluebird/1972 Datsun 1600

=21 Stephen Berry 1996 Mitsubishi Mirage

=24 Wayne Morton 1983 Ford Laser

=24 Jamie Lawson 1992 Holden Commodore Ute

26 Lauren Stanford 1988 Lada Samara

27 John Black 1982 Datsun Stanza

NS Jordan Lawson 1999 Holden Rodeo

NS Michael Ellis 1975 Mazda RX3

QRC-1 QRC-2 QRC-3 QRC-4 QRC-5 QRC-6

TOTAL

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

1 25 1 25 8 5 8 5 1 25 DNF 0 85

4 13 5 11 2 20 2 20 64

3 16 3 16 6 9 4 16 57

1 25 1 25 DNF 0 50

2 20 1 25 45

3 16 3 16 DNF 0 32

8 5 2 20 25

2 20 20

2 20 20

5 11 6 9 20

3 16 16

3 16 DNF 0 16

4 13 DNF 0 13

4 13 13

4 13 13

4 13 13

5 11 11

5 11 11

5 11 11

5 11 DNF 0 11

6 9 9

6 9 DNF 0 9

6 9 9

7 7 7

7 7 DNF 0 7

9 3 3

10 1 1

DNF 0 0

DNF 0 0

KCF Rallysport Forest 

Finale

QRC 2WD OUTRIGHT POINTS

8/03/2014 21/06/2014 22/06/2014 3/08/2014 30/08/2014 22/11/2014

Aussie Bush Rally 2014 IROQ Leg 1 IROQ Leg 2

Brakes Direct Border 

Ranges Rally Wowan Rally

Printed 27/11/2014



2014 Hankook Tyre Queensland Rally Championship

State 2WD Championship

Placing CoDriver Make/Model

1 Cameron McIntosh VW Polo

2 Brendon Wrigley 2009 Ford Fiesta

3 Matthew Davidson Daihatsu Charade/Ford Fiesta/1995 Hyundai Excel X3

4 Chris Hamilton Ford Escort

=5 Warren Morton 1985 BMW 318i

=5 Marney Kucharski Mitubishi Mirage

=7 John McCarthy Datsun 180B SSS

=7 Tom Ryan Datsun 180B SSS

=7 Wayne Jeffries 1969 Datsun 1600

10 Mark Northage Mitubishi Mirage

=11 Mark Malpas 1983 Mazda RX7

=11 Peter Clyesdale 1979 Ford Grp 4 Mark 2

=11 Tony Best Toyota TA22

=14 Debbie Dillon 1995 Hyundai Lantra

=14 Craig Morrison 1978 Ford Mark 2

=16 Laverne Lasijczuk Datsun 180B SSS

=16 Peta Davies Toyota Echo

=16 Jay Anderson 1989 BMW M3

=19 Ron Peters 1998 Mitsubishi Mirage

=19 Dale Wales Toyota Corolla

=19 Francis Brosnan 1984 Toyota Supra

=19 Ron Peters 1995 Nissan 200SX Silvia

=23 Danny Benson Nissan Bluebird/1972 Datsun 1600

=23 Jamie Macfarlane 1996 Mitsubishi Mirage

=25 Michelle Lawson 1992 Holden Commodore Ute

=25 Channay Rabnott 1983 Ford Laser

27 Peter Stanford 1988 Lada Samara

28 Chris Black 1982 Datsun Stanza

NS Stephen Simmons 1999 Holden Rodeo

NS Harvey Potts 1975 Mazda RX3

NS Jordon Lawson 1992 Holden Commodore Ute

QRC-1 QRC-2 QRC-3 QRC-4 QRC-5 QRC-6

TOTAL

KCF Rallysport Forest 

Finale

QRC 2WD OUTRIGHT POINTS

8/03/2014 21/06/2014 22/06/2014 3/08/2014 30/08/2014 22/11/2014

Aussie Bush Rally 2014 IROQ Leg 1 IROQ Leg 2

Brakes Direct Border 

Ranges Rally Wowan Rally

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

4 13 5 11 2 20 2 20 64

1 25 1 25 8 5 8 5 DNF 0 60

4 13 1 25 6 9 47

2 20 1 25 45

3 16 3 16 DNF 0 32

3 16 3 16 32

1 25 DNF 0 25

1 25 25

8 5 2 20 25

6 9 4 13 22

2 20 20

2 20 20

5 11 6 9 20

3 16 16

3 16 DNF 0 16

4 13 DNF 0 13

4 13 13

4 13 13

5 11 11

5 11 11

5 11 11

5 11 DNF 0 11

6 9 DNF 0 9

6 9 9

7 7 7

7 7 7

9 3 3

10 1 1

DNF 0 0

DNF 0 0

DNF 0 0

Printed 27/11/2014


